
Advertisement No. 11/2019 21/12/2019

CATEGORY
NO.OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR 
RECOMMENDATION AS PER THEIR 

ORIGINAL CATEGORY

Open - Male 48

Open - Female 42

SC - Male 10

SC - Female 13

DT-A - Female 3

NT-B - Male 3

NT-B - Female 1

SBC - Male 1

SBC - Female 2

NT-C - Male 3

NT-D - Male 2

NT-D -  Female 2

OBC - Male 23

OBC - Female 25

SEBC - Male 5

SEBC - Female 7

Total 190

MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) 
COMPETITIVE MAIN EXAMINATION - 2019

DETAILS OF NO. OF POSTS ADVERTISED AND CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR 
RECOMMENDATION AS PER THEIR ORIGINAL CATEGORY

POSTS ADVERTISED : 190
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MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 21/12/2019

LIST OF CANDIDATES - ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

CATEGORYSR. 
NO.

TOTAL 
MARKS 

ROLL NO. CANDIDATE NAME WRITTEN
MARKS

INT.
MARK

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE MAIN EXAMINATION - 2019

Advertisement No. 11/2019

1 AU003107 171ANITA DADA HAWALDAR 139 32SEBC

2 AU001160 171BHIRDE PRAVIN DHANPAL 150 21Open

3 NG001143 165NIRGUDE VAISHALI TUKARAM 135 30Open

4 AU003242 165KULKARNI ANAY DNYANESH 137 28Open

5 AU002477 163RAHATEKAR RENUKA RAMESH 139 24Open

6 AU003031 163PATIL SHIVAJI PANDURANG 133 30Open

7 MB001201 160PEDNEKAR SHASHANK SURESH 137 23Open

8 AU002286 160PATIL SHRUTI HANUMANTRAO 134 26Open

9 AU001080 159KALE ASHWINI SANJAY 134 25SEBC

10 AU002006 158WAGHMARE KUNAL KUMAR 127 31SC

11 AU001229 157SAGADE PRAVIN PRABHAKAR 122 35Open

12 AU003339 156CHAVAN NIKHIL JEEVANRAO 124 32Open

13 NG001015 156CHAINANI JAYA KISHOR 133 23Open

14 AU001212 156Roshni Balavant Yadav 129 27OBC

15 MB001175 155MAHADIK MADHUSUDAN DINKAR 125 30Open

16 AU003078 154PALWE PRACHI RADHAKISAN 122 32NT(D)

17 AU001121 154KHUPSE GANESH SURESHAPPA 123 31Open

18 AU002226 154RODRIGUES ELSIE PATRICK 124 30Open

19 AU002015 154KANAKDANDE SHRIHARI RAMESHRAO 127 27Open

20 AU001209 153WAKCHAURE SATISH YASHWANT 127 26Open

21 MB001281 153SHINDE INDIRA MOTIRAM 121 32Open

22 AU003289 153Kulkarni Mahesh Arvindrao 123 30Open

23 MB001418 152RANE MAYUR YASHWANT 117 35OBC

24 NG001068 152PADWAD MAHESH SANJAYRAO 117 35Open

25 AU002337 152MANGRULKAR KRUTIKA VINAY 121 31Open*
26 NG001144 151Ukey Smita Haridas 127 24SC

27 AU003097 151NAVALE SANDIP BABASAHEB 120 31Open

28 AU003324 150Nivdange Kapil Nivrattirao 117 33SC

29 AU002102 150Patil Pallavi Shrikant 130 20SEBC

30 MB001205 150SHIRSAT SHASHANK DIVAKAR 118 32Open

31 NG001154 150VIGHNE DIKSHA DINESH 123 27SC

* SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY
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INT.
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Advertisement No. 11/2019

32 AU002471 150TATHE AKSHAY PANDURANG 124 26OBC*
33 MB001412 150REDDY NITIN MAHADEO 126 24OBC

34 AU002231 150BAGAL KANCHAN CHANDRAKANT 116 34Open

35 AU003367 149JOSHI SNEHAL RAJAN 127 22Open

36 AU003189 149Luniya Mangesh Subhash 117 32Open

37 AU003268 149MUNDE SANTOSH VISHNU 115 34NT(D)

38 AU003248 149Niwadange Asmita Nivruttirao 116 33SC

39 MB001471 149YADAV KRISHNADEO ANKUSH 119 30Open

40 MB001240 149Rathod Pracheta Kishor 124 25DT(A)

41 NG001151 149POONAM ANIL JAMAIWAR 123 26OBC

42 AU002222 149KALE MAYURESH RAJEEV 117 32Open

43 AU003224 148MORE SUMAN VIJAYKUMAR 128 20SEBC

44 AU001097 148KULKARNI KULDIP SUBASHRAO 118 30Open

45 NG001247 148TARAL GAURAV ANANTRAO 120 28OBC

46 AU002073 148AMRUTA AVINASH SHIRVALKAR 117 31Open

47 NG001331 148PACHADE NIKITA JAYANT 122 26OBC

48 AU001205 148CHAVAN PRIYANKA MOHANRAO 112 36OBC

49 AU002185 147BAHIRAT SAGAR BHARAT 123 24Open

50 AU002324 147RATHOD SARALA BHAIDAS 117 30DT(A)

51 AU003124 147JOSHI ATUL RATNAKAR 124 23Open

52 AU003106 147KALE DIVYA PRAJYOT 127 20OBC

53 AU001264 147SHEREKAR RAJESH RAMESHRAO 121 26OBC

54 AU003329 147UMAMA AL AMODI SHAIKH MUZAMMIL ALAMODI 125 22Open

55 AU003312 146MOTE ATUL UTTAMRAO 121 25NT(B)

56 AU001070 146SHILWANT SACHIN PRAKASH 125 21OBC

57 AU002207 146PATIL MANISHA MAHADEO 117 29Open

58 AU002252 145SATBHAI SHAILESH RAJENDRA 120 25OBC

59 AU003085 145HINGANGHATE MRUNAL GAJENDRA 117 28OBC

60 AU002308 145GIRAM VINAYA VISHWANATH 122 23OBC

61 AU002347 145PANDIT DHARMENDRA JAGANNATH 124 21OBC

62 AU001250 145SHINDE MITHUN ASHOK 112 33Open

* SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY
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63 AU002134 145LONDHE SHUBHANGI ASHOK 115 30SEBC

64 NG001060 145JAIN SAHIL RAKESH 115 30Open

65 AU001032 144LIGADE PRIYANKA JAYPRAKASH 111 33Open

66 AU001063 144Rajurkar Vivek Vasantrao 118 26Open

67 MB001460 144BHOSALE PRATHAMESH RAMESH 121 23NT(B)

68 AU002351 144Admane Harshada Suresh 118 26Open

69 AU002421 144WANTARAM GAJANAN DEONAND 112 32NT(C)

70 NG001283 144BHOYAR TRUPTI ARJUN 119 25SC

71 NG001201 144PATIL PRAVIN RAMESHRAO 117 27SC

72 AU001111 144NALAWADE SURAJ SURESH 117 27Open

73 NG001044 144GURAV TEJASHRI RAJENDRA 118 26OBC

74 AU002048 143PATHARE MANISHA SITARAM 111 32SC

75 AU002449 143THANEDAR SHAHABUDDIN GHOUSEMOHIUDDIN 118 25Open

76 MB001136 143PATIL CHANDRAKANT RAMCHANDRA 111 32Open

77 AU002358 143VYAS AADITYA AVINASH 121 22Open

78 AU002236 143KADAM PRIYANKA KESHAVRAO 119 24OBC*
79 AU001192 143DHIRDE VIJAY DADASAHEB 117 26Open

80 AU001232 143DOMBE VRUSHALI BABURAO 117 26Open

81 AU003021 143GAUTAM MAYUR DILIPSINGH 116 27Open

82 AU003370 143BAJI NIKHIL PRASAD 116 27Open

83 MB001389 143KUVALEKAR SHRUTI GIRISH 123 20Open

84 NG001107 143MEGHA DEEPAK DAJJUKA 115 28Open

85 NG001140 142KULKARNI GAJANAN AJAY 119 23Open

86 AU003292 142BENDRE MONALI ASHOK 116 26Open

87 AU001253 142POUL MEGHA VENKATRAO 116 26Open

88 AU003361 142KULKARNI MANALI SHRIKANT 122 20Open

89 AU003316 142PATIL MAHESH NARAYAN 122 20Open

90 AU002345 142GITE VISHNU DATTARAO 121 21NT(D)

91 AU001284 142MANE DINESH DAGADU 113 29SEBC

92 AU002108 142PANCHAL JAYKRANTI HANMANTRAO 115 27Open

93 AU001196 142KHANDRE KRUTIKA SATISH 117 25NT(D)

* SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY
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Advertisement No. 11/2019

94 AU001241 141ATHAVALE KOMAL UTTAM 121 20SC

95 MB001461 141PANDIT ASHWINI ANIL 120 21OBC

96 NG001074 141THAKARE PRASAD SAHEBRAO 109 32Open

97 MB001120 141HASGE MEGHA CHANDRAKANT 111 30Open

98 MB001486 141PATIL SHAMBHUMAHADEV ANNA 121 20NT(C)

99 AU002279 141PEERJADE PATIL AAISHABEGAM AJIJPASHA 117 24Open

100 AU002012 140GODBOLE BALAVIR NARAYAN 120 20SC

101 MB001124 140RAYRIKAR DATTAPRASAD YASHAWANT 120 20Open

102 AU003234 140KHATADE AMITKUMAR NARENDRA 119 21NT(B)

103 AU001195 140gadiwale kanchankaur bhagatsingh 120 20Open

104 MB001308 140Ahire Priyanka harish 114 26SC

105 AU002306 140NIMBALKAR DNYANESHWAR SURYAKANT 118 22Open

106 AU003341 140UTKAR SNEHA VENKATRAO 117 23SC

107 AU002097 140MOMIN HANIF MOINUDDIN 113 27Open

108 MB001493 140Khan Samira Mohammad 109 31OBC

109 NG001036 140SHEGOKAR SHUDDHODHAN WAMAN 116 24SC

110 MB001300 140BADGUJAR SURESH SUBHASH 117 23OBC

111 NG001276 140RANNAWARE RAHUL ASHOKRAO 109 31SC

112 AU002461 140NYAYADHISH SAYALEE VIKAS 112 28Open

113 NG001145 140HEMNE NIKHIL LAXMAN 110 30OBC

114 AU002299 140THAYIL ROHAN VIJAYKUMAR 118 22Open

115 MB001036 140SALUNKHE SONAL ANANDRAO 114 26SEBC

116 AU001107 139PATIL NILESH LAXMANRAO 118 21Open

117 AU001243 139KAMBLE SAVITA DHUNDAPPA 109 30SC

118 AU001055 139BHANDARI DIPALI VIJAY 115 24SBC

119 NG001085 139DESHMUKH SUPRIYA SURESHRAO 111 28OBC

120 MB001165 139DEVARSHI RITESH MAHAVIR 113 26Open

121 AU002028 139SHRIRAM UNMESH BALU 111 28NT(C)

122 MB001115 139JOSHI KANCHAN SUHAS 116 23Open

123 AU002409 139SHENDE VAIBHAV HARISHRAO 109 30OBC

124 AU003054 138WANKHEDE KISHOR SHANKAR 108 30SC

* SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY
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125 NG001004 138SORTE NIRMAL CHANDRASHEKHAR 112 26SBC

126 NG001012 138DEORE APARNA ROHIDAS 112 26OBC

127 AU003231 138RATHOD MANISHA PUNDLIKRAO 117 21DT(A)

128 AU003167 138AUTI GAURI GHANSHYAM 113 25OBC

129 MB001259 138DHORE PAWAN RAMBHAU 117 21OBC

130 AU003336 138SONAWANE KANCHAN BABASAHEB 110 28SC

131 AU002472 138UPHADE VANDANA PRABHAKARRAO 117 21Open

132 MB001433 138LATURIYA SHUBHAM GOVIND 114 24Open

133 MB001188 138JADHAV RUSHIKESH RAMDAS 113 25Open

134 NG001179 138KANE YASH SUDHIR 112 26Open

135 AU002110 137KALASKAR SHYAM SHRINIVAS 108 29OBC

136 AU001086 137KULKARNI AKSHAY RAMESHRAO 111 26Open

137 MB001179 137JADHAV ARJUN BHAUSAHEB 110 27SEBC

138 AU001066 137GAIKWAD DEVENDRA VILAS 112 25SEBC

139 AU001214 137OTARI NAMRATA ASHOK 111 26NT(B)

140 AU003353 137MULANI SAHIL SALIM 110 27OBC

141 AU002249 136MALI MEGHA SHANKARRAO 112 24OBC

142 AU001161 136SHINDE KAMINI BABASO 109 27SEBC

143 NG001113 136BIRADAR AMOL BALAJI 116 20Open

144 AU003288 136RAHUL BHIKAN SURYAWANSHI 114 22SC

145 AU001215 136BIRADAR GULFARAZ MAQSOOD 111 25Open

146 AU002474 136PATIL ARTEE ASHOK 114 22Open

147 AU002133 136LENDAVE SWAPNALI BALASO 115 21Open

148 MB001345 136WAGHMARE DAYANAND MARUTI 114 22SC

149 AU002362 136MORE SANDIP BHASKARRAO 110 26OBC

150 AU001113 136yadav amita umashankar 114 22Open

151 MB001395 136PATEL KRUNAL JAGDISH 115 21OBC

152 AU003101 136KHAN HUSNA KHATOON RUSTAM KHAN 111 25Open

153 AU002235 136PATIL KALYANI RAJARAM 113 23Open

154 AU002246 136PARIHAR SHWETA SHIVPRASAD 114 22OBC

155 MB001321 135Wagh Ashwini Kundlik 113 22Open

* SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY
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Advertisement No. 11/2019

156 AU003334 135SYED QAYEMODDIN RAHIMODDIN 102 33Open

157 AU002456 135jondhale amrapali baburao 113 22SC

158 AU001050 135Pathan Hanan Yusuf 108 27Open

159 AU002189 135JADHAV SNEHAL SHANKAR 113 22OBC*
160 AU002146 135SAKHARE MANISHA BALAJI 115 20OBC

161 MB001110 135JADHAV RAMAKANT GAJENDRA 113 22SEBC

162 AU001047 135MATE ASHLESHA SOUDAGAR 111 24Open

163 NG001123 135GURNULE GANESH DATTA 107 28OBC

164 AU002208 135MHATARMARE SUKRUT SANJAY 109 26OBC*
165 AU001081 135GORE AVINASH DASHARATH 112 23OBC

166 MB001483 134JANGAM RAGINI KRISHNA 112 22OBC

167 AU003346 134SALUNKHE SHEETAL SHIVAJI 112 22Open

168 MB001047 134KULKARNI SMRUTI SATISH 110 24Open

169 AU003087 134KAMBLE PRATIBHA MAROTI 112 22SC

170 NG001048 134UPADHYAY DEEPIKA SANJAY 110 24Open

171 AU002184 134KAJALE PRIYANKA MACHCHINDRA 108 26OBC

172 MB001361 134SHELAR PRAJAKTA GAJANAN 109 25Open

173 AU002049 134BANKAR AARTI KRISHNA 105 29OBC

174 AU002359 134CHAVAN POURNIMA VIJAY 111 23Open

175 AU002480 134KAYASTHA MANGESH RAMANLAL 102 32Open

176 AU002257 134RAUT APARNA BALASAHEB 110 24OBC

177 AU002309 134PATIL MAHENDRA BHAGWAN 109 25OBC

178 AU002475 134GAIKWAD MOHINEE JANU 114 20SC

179 MB001372 134MANE RAMCHANDRA DATTATRYA 107 27Open

180 AU001106 134Deore Dhananjay Shivaji 104 30OBC

181 AU003161 134GHODKE SHWETA SUBHASH 109 25OBC

182 AU002045 134KHATAWKAR JYOTI BABURAO 107 27OBC

183 AU002262 134GAJBHIYE YOGESH HARIDASJI 110 24SC

184 AU002100 134SABDE PRATIK BALASAHEB 110 24OBC

185 AU001008 134DHUMAL PRIYANKA SANJAY 113 21Open

186 MB001283 134RAVIRAJ SARJERAO DHANAWADE 112 22SEBC*

* SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY
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187 AU001116 133YELDI SUNIL LAXMIPATI 109 24SBC

188 AU001084 133UTANE NARESH JANRAO 110 23OBC

189 AU002336 133LEENA POPAT JADHAV 108 25Open

190 AU003215 133PATIL SUKANYA RAJENDRA 109 24OBC

* SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY
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MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 21/12/2019

WAITING LIST OF CANDIDATES (10% OF TOTAL POSTS)

CATEGORYSR. 
NO.

TOTAL 
MARKS 

ROLL NO. CANDIDATE NAME WRITTEN
MARKS

INT.
MARK

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE MAIN EXAMINATION - 2019

Advertisement No. 11/2019

1 AU001072 133KAMBLE SIDDHARTH RAJENDRA 109 24SC

2 AU003368 133KARE MAHADEO DNYANDEO 109 24NT(C)

3 AU002322 133PAKADE RADHARAMAN RAMDAS 108 25OBC

4 AU001224 133Gore Ganesh Vasant 110 23OBC

5 AU003223 133PATIL YOGESHWAR KARBHARI 113 20OBC

6 AU002092 133PAWAR MOHINI RAMCHANDRA 109 24OBC

7 AU003332 133PATIL NUTAN JAGATRAO 110 23OBC

8 MB001226 133PANKAJ SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY 107 26Open

9 MB001336 133MASURKAR NILESH ULHAS 111 22Open

10 AU002335 133MANE SACHIN YASHAWANT 112 21Open

11 AU003041 133INGAVALE YASHWANT DADASAHEB 110 23Open

12 NG001128 133MASRAM LIKHIT KASHINATH 113 20ST

13 AU001230 133SAWANT MANISHA ARJUN 108 25Open

14 MB001035 133BAGWAN HEENA SALIM 108 25OBC

15 AU002364 133JADHAV POOJADEVI PRAKSH 112 21Open

16 AU001153 133MAHAJAN SHASHIKANT RAMDAS 105 28OBC

17 AU002214 133SHINDE TANUJA SHIVAJIRAO 108 25OBC

18 AU002312 133THAKUR PAYAL ASHOKSING 111 22ST

19 AU001270 132BANKAR PRAVIN SHAMRAO 111 21OBC
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MAHARASHTRA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 21/12/2019

MERIT LIST

Merit
No.

* 
Higher Edu. Qual. 

& Result Date 

DOBRoll No. Candidate Name Gender Appl.
Category

NCL Total
Marks

Advertisement No. 11/2019

P1 
Marks
Code

P2 
Marks
Code

Interview
Marks

Written
Total
Marks

Int. No.

Token No.

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE MAIN EXAMINATION - 2019

AU003107 ANITA DADA HAWALDAR 17105/01/1993 B1 YF SEBC 65 7421/06/2018 139 3229

17 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001160 BHIRDE PRAVIN DHANPAL 17118/06/19822 NM Open 79 71 150 21113

113 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001143 NIRGUDE VAISHALI TUKARAM 16504/07/1984 B3 NF Open 64 7109/08/2010 135 30196

210 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003242 KULKARNI ANAY DNYANESH 16522/02/1985 B4 NM Open 63 7430/06/2012 137 2864

72 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002477 RAHATEKAR RENUKA RAMESH 16304/05/1991 B5 NF Open 65 7430/07/2016 139 24421

432 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003031 PATIL SHIVAJI PANDURANG 16305/08/19786 NM Open 68 65 133 30152

164 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001201 PEDNEKAR SHASHANK SURESH 16025/05/19877 NM Open 67 70 137 23247

249 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002286 PATIL SHRUTI HANUMANTRAO 16011/06/19958 NF Open 70 64 134 26125

131 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001080 KALE ASHWINI SANJAY 15925/12/1992 B9 YF SEBC 66 6830/07/2016 134 25331

345 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002006 WAGHMARE KUNAL KUMAR 15825/10/1983 B10 NM SC 51 7611/05/2016 127 31318

328 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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No.

* 
Higher Edu. Qual. 

& Result Date 

DOBRoll No. Candidate Name Gender Appl.
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P1 
Marks
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P2 
Marks
Code

Interview
Marks

Written
Total
Marks

Int. No.

Token No.

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE MAIN EXAMINATION - 2019

AU001229 SAGADE PRAVIN PRABHAKAR 15713/06/198611 NM Open 67 55 122 3579

87 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003339 CHAVAN NIKHIL JEEVANRAO 15606/05/1990 B12 NM Open 67 5703/08/2015 124 32312

304 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001015 CHAINANI JAYA KISHOR 15604/01/1991 B13 NF Open 57 7613/09/2017 133 2350

56 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001212 Roshni Balavant Yadav 15623/10/1991 B14 YF OBC 70 5910/08/2018 129 2733

43 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001175 MAHADIK MADHUSUDAN DINKAR 15512/06/199015 NM Open 52 73 125 306

10 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003078 PALWE PRACHI RADHAKISAN 15427/09/1988 B16 YF NT(D) 63 5903/06/2013 122 3228

18 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001121 KHUPSE GANESH SURESHAPPA 15417/12/1989 B17 NM Open 64 5917/07/2017 123 31306

310 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002226 RODRIGUES ELSIE PATRICK 15415/01/1991 B18 NF Open 52 7220/04/2018 124 3083

83 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002015 KANAKDANDE SHRIHARI 
RAMESHRAO

15422/06/199519 NM Open 54 73 127 27281

275 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001209 WAKCHAURE SATISH YASHWANT 15320/12/1987 B20 NM Open 57 7015/07/2013 127 2682

84 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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MERIT LIST

Merit
No.

* 
Higher Edu. Qual. 

& Result Date 

DOBRoll No. Candidate Name Gender Appl.
Category

NCL Total
Marks

Advertisement No. 11/2019

P1 
Marks
Code

P2 
Marks
Code

Interview
Marks

Written
Total
Marks

Int. No.

Token No.

CIVIL JUDGES (JUNIOR DIVISION) JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE (FIRST CLASS) COMPETITIVE MAIN EXAMINATION - 2019

MB001281 SHINDE INDIRA MOTIRAM 15316/08/1982 C21 NF Open 56 6530/06/2005 121 3270

66 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003289 Kulkarni Mahesh Arvindrao 15323/03/198622 NM Open 58 65 123 30329

317 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001418 RANE MAYUR YASHWANT 15203/05/1990 C23 YM OBC 58 5907/08/2012 117 35244

252 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001068 PADWAD MAHESH SANJAYRAO 15212/06/199224 NM Open 58 59 117 3522

24 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002337 MANGRULKAR KRUTIKA VINAY 15228/05/199525 NF Open 64 57 121 31363

373 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION - SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY

NG001144 Ukey Smita Haridas 15130/03/1984 B26 NF SC 62 6504/10/2012 127 2410

6 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003097 NAVALE SANDIP BABASAHEB 15109/08/1987 B27 NM Open 61 5913/06/2015 120 3137

39 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003324 Nivdange Kapil Nivrattirao 15018/04/1987 B28 NM SC 61 5609/07/2012 117 3318

28 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002102 Patil Pallavi Shrikant 15019/07/1982 B29 YF SEBC 59 7108/07/2013 130 20124

132 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001205 SHIRSAT SHASHANK DIVAKAR 15014/02/199230 NM Open 56 62 118 3290

76 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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NG001154 VIGHNE DIKSHA DINESH 15001/07/199331 NF SC 56 67 123 2726

20 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002471 TATHE AKSHAY PANDURANG 15001/06/199432 YM OBC 59 65 124 26372

364 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION - SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY

MB001412 REDDY NITIN MAHADEO 15018/10/199533 YM OBC 53 73 126 24240

226 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002231 BAGAL KANCHAN CHANDRAKANT 15031/07/199634 NF Open 65 51 116 34157

159 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003367 JOSHI SNEHAL RAJAN 14915/01/1987 B35 YF Open 63 6414/07/2011 127 2263

73 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003189 Luniya Mangesh Subhash 14906/09/1986 B36 NM Open 61 5630/06/2012 117 32171

175 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003268 MUNDE SANTOSH VISHNU 14907/07/1988 B37 YM NT(D) 58 5720/05/2014 115 34165

151 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003248 Niwadange Asmita Nivruttirao 14905/05/1989 B38 NF SC 52 6416/07/2014 116 3320

26 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001471 YADAV KRISHNADEO ANKUSH 14901/06/1992 B39 NM Open 57 6215/06/2017 119 30134

122 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001240 Rathod Pracheta Kishor 14920/08/1993 B40 NF DT(A) 63 6120/06/2018 124 25330

316 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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NG001151 POONAM ANIL JAMAIWAR 14908/06/199041 YF OBC 65 58 123 26410

416 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002222 KALE MAYURESH RAJEEV 14917/04/199242 NM Open 61 56 117 3219

27 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003224 MORE SUMAN VIJAYKUMAR 14802/07/1989 B43 YF SEBC 56 7205/03/2015 128 20123

133 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001097 KULKARNI KULDIP SUBASHRAO 14817/11/1991 B44 NM Open 56 6205/05/2016 118 30129

127 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001247 TARAL GAURAV ANANTRAO 14813/02/199445 YM OBC 48 72 120 28408

418 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002073 AMRUTA AVINASH SHIRVALKAR 14804/08/199446 NF Open 54 63 117 3172

64 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001331 PACHADE NIKITA JAYANT 14821/08/199447 YF OBC 65 57 122 2624

22 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001205 CHAVAN PRIYANKA MOHANRAO 14810/08/199548 NF OBC 53 59 112 36313

303 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002185 BAHIRAT SAGAR BHARAT 14723/10/1986 B49 NM Open 64 5908/07/2013 123 24289

297 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002324 RATHOD SARALA BHAIDAS 14718/04/1990 B50 NF DT(A) 53 6402/05/2015 117 30252

244 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU003124 JOSHI ATUL RATNAKAR 14722/05/1990 B51 NM Open 58 6630/08/2015 124 23110

116 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003106 KALE DIVYA PRAJYOT 14721/07/1993 B52 YF OBC 58 6910/08/2018 127 20146

140 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001264 SHEREKAR RAJESH RAMESHRAO 14710/10/1980 C53 NM OBC 62 5927/06/2003 121 26301

315 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003329 UMAMA AL AMODI SHAIKH 
MUZAMMIL ALAMODI

14726/06/199654 NF Open 66 59 125 2256

50 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003312 MOTE ATUL UTTAMRAO 14615/07/1980 B55 YM NT(B) 52 6909/07/2012 121 25323

323 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001070 SHILWANT SACHIN PRAKASH 14601/07/1979 B56 YM OBC 58 6702/05/2015 125 21384

382 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002207 PATIL MANISHA MAHADEO 14603/05/199157 NF Open 56 61 117 29368

368 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002252 SATBHAI SHAILESH RAJENDRA 14525/08/1989 B58 YM OBC 52 6813/06/2015 120 25413

413 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003085 HINGANGHATE MRUNAL 
GAJENDRA

14523/05/1988 B59 NF OBC 51 6629/08/2016 117 28371

365 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002308 GIRAM VINAYA VISHWANATH 14501/04/198360 YF OBC 63 59 122 23293

293 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU002347 PANDIT DHARMENDRA 
JAGANNATH

14511/06/198561 YM OBC 54 70 124 21307

309 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001250 SHINDE MITHUN ASHOK 14516/08/198562 NM Open 53 59 112 33127

129 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002134 LONDHE SHUBHANGI ASHOK 14515/10/198663 YF SEBC 52 63 115 30170

176 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001060 JAIN SAHIL RAKESH 14502/10/199564 NM Open 51 64 115 3071

65 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001032 LIGADE PRIYANKA JAYPRAKASH 14409/05/1985 B65 YF Open 60 5120/08/2010 111 33202

204 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001063 Rajurkar Vivek Vasantrao 14407/01/1987 B66 NM Open 64 5409/07/2012 118 26324

322 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001460 BHOSALE PRATHAMESH RAMESH 14415/05/1989 B67 YM NT(B) 58 6309/07/2014 121 23103

93 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002351 Admane Harshada Suresh 14421/12/1990 B68 NF Open 53 6503/07/2018 118 2684

82 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002421 WANTARAM GAJANAN DEONAND 14428/08/198169 YM NT(C) 50 62 112 3221

25 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001283 BHOYAR TRUPTI ARJUN 14414/10/198470 NF SC 64 55 119 25395

401 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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NG001201 PATIL PRAVIN RAMESHRAO 14419/05/198571 NM SC 52 65 117 27204

202 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001111 NALAWADE SURAJ SURESH 14407/08/198572 NM Open 59 58 117 2780

86 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001044 GURAV TEJASHRI RAJENDRA 14431/05/199673 YF OBC 51 67 118 26356

350 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002048 PATHARE MANISHA SITARAM 14308/01/1985 B74 NF SC 59 5213/07/2010 111 32175

171 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002449 THANEDAR SHAHABUDDIN 
GHOUSEMOHIUDDIN

14320/05/1987 B75 NM Open 57 6116/07/2014 118 25277

279 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001136 PATIL CHANDRAKANT 
RAMCHANDRA

14314/12/1988 B76 NM Open 61 5022/02/2018 111 32172

174 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002358 VYAS AADITYA AVINASH 14317/10/1994 B77 NM Open 51 7010/08/2018 121 22120

106 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002236 KADAM PRIYANKA KESHAVRAO 14308/05/1992 C78 YF OBC 59 6005/07/2014 119 24361

375 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION - SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY

AU001192 DHIRDE VIJAY DADASAHEB 14301/06/197679 NM Open 54 63 117 2665

71 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001232 DOMBE VRUSHALI BABURAO 14314/06/198480 YF Open 50 67 117 2678

88 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU003021 GAUTAM MAYUR DILIPSINGH 14302/03/198681 NM Open 53 63 116 2768

68 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003370 BAJI NIKHIL PRASAD 14307/11/198882 NM Open 58 58 116 2747

59 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001389 KUVALEKAR SHRUTI GIRISH 14302/05/199483 NF Open 62 61 123 20279

277 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001107 MEGHA DEEPAK DAJJUKA 14313/06/199584 NF Open 59 56 115 28386

380 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001140 KULKARNI GAJANAN AJAY 14229/04/1987 B85 NM Open 67 5230/06/2012 119 23336

340 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003292 BENDRE MONALI ASHOK 14208/07/1989 B86 NF Open 63 5306/06/2014 116 26205

201 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001253 POUL MEGHA VENKATRAO 14227/02/1988 B87 NF Open 53 6316/07/2014 116 26207

199 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003361 KULKARNI MANALI SHRIKANT 14208/08/1988 B88 NF Open 50 7213/05/2015 122 20260

266 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003316 PATIL MAHESH NARAYAN 14205/07/198789 NM Open 64 58 122 20246

250 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002345 GITE VISHNU DATTARAO 14207/07/198790 YM NT(D) 62 59 121 21118

108 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU001284 MANE DINESH DAGADU 14216/01/198891 YM SEBC 56 57 113 29198

208 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002108 PANCHAL JAYKRANTI 
HANMANTRAO

14209/02/199492 NF Open 55 60 115 2777

89 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001196 KHANDRE KRUTIKA SATISH 14205/12/199493 YF NT(D) 58 59 117 25411

415 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001241 ATHAVALE KOMAL UTTAM 14121/05/1985 B94 NF SC 51 7002/08/2011 121 20117

109 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001461 PANDIT ASHWINI ANIL 14110/05/1988 B95 NF OBC 66 5423/01/2014 120 21262

264 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001074 THAKARE PRASAD SAHEBRAO 14125/01/1992 B96 NM Open 52 5701/10/2016 109 3234

42 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001120 HASGE MEGHA CHANDRAKANT 14113/03/198597 NF Open 53 58 111 3066

70 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001486 PATIL SHAMBHUMAHADEV ANNA 14107/08/198598 YM NT(C) 64 57 121 20135

121 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002279 PEERJADE PATIL AAISHABEGAM 
AJIJPASHA

14116/02/199699 NF Open 59 58 117 24354

352 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002012 GODBOLE BALAVIR NARAYAN 14005/03/1986 B100 NM SC 50 7009/07/2012 120 20357

349 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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MB001124 RAYRIKAR DATTAPRASAD 
YASHAWANT

14016/01/1986 B101 NM Open 55 6514/07/2012 120 20391

405 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003234 KHATADE AMITKUMAR 
NARENDRA

14021/11/1982 B102 YM NT(B) 57 6222/08/2013 119 21264

262 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001195 gadiwale kanchankaur 
bhagatsingh

14013/01/1990 B103 NF Open 57 6316/07/2014 120 20181

195 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001308 Ahire Priyanka harish 14024/09/1987 B104 NF SC 54 6030/07/2014 114 26131

125 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002306 NIMBALKAR DNYANESHWAR 
SURYAKANT

14005/06/1986 B105 NM Open 54 6426/06/2015 118 2299

97 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003341 UTKAR SNEHA VENKATRAO 14021/09/1991 B106 NF SC 53 6405/07/2016 117 23185

191 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002097 MOMIN HANIF MOINUDDIN 14017/02/1989 B107 NM Open 61 5212/05/2017 113 2741

35 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001493 Khan Samira Mohammad 14020/03/1980108 YF OBC 56 53 109 3145

31 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001036 SHEGOKAR SHUDDHODHAN 
WAMAN

14029/07/1980109 NM SC 59 57 116 24268

258 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001300 BADGUJAR SURESH SUBHASH 14003/11/1980110 YM OBC 52 65 117 2311

5 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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NG001276 RANNAWARE RAHUL ASHOKRAO 14017/10/1989111 NM SC 50 59 109 31176

170 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002461 NYAYADHISH SAYALEE VIKAS 14013/08/1990112 NF Open 57 55 112 28388

378 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001145 HEMNE NIKHIL LAXMAN 14014/11/1990113 NM OBC 58 52 110 30201

205 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002299 THAYIL ROHAN VIJAYKUMAR 14015/10/1995114 NM Open 60 58 118 22333

343 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001036 SALUNKHE SONAL ANANDRAO 14024/06/1996115 YF SEBC 55 59 114 26251

245 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001107 PATIL NILESH LAXMANRAO 13914/10/1985 B116 NM Open 65 5315/07/2011 118 21214

222 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001243 KAMBLE SAVITA DHUNDAPPA 13930/11/1987 B117 NF SC 55 5430/06/2012 109 3043

33 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001055 BHANDARI DIPALI VIJAY 13905/09/1983 B118 YF SBC 51 6409/07/2014 115 2417

29 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001085 DESHMUKH SUPRIYA 
SURESHRAO

13922/06/1985119 YF OBC 52 59 111 28327

319 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001165 DEVARSHI RITESH MAHAVIR 13914/01/1987120 NM Open 56 57 113 26105

91 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU002028 SHRIRAM UNMESH BALU 13908/07/1991121 NM NT(C) 54 57 111 2838

38 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001115 JOSHI KANCHAN SUHAS 13929/09/1994122 YF Open 59 57 116 23220

216 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002409 SHENDE VAIBHAV HARISHRAO 13930/07/1995123 NM OBC 53 56 109 30362

374 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003054 WANKHEDE KISHOR SHANKAR 13807/08/1986 B124 NM SC 55 5315/07/2011 108 3061

75 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001004 SORTE NIRMAL 
CHANDRASHEKHAR

13805/07/1988 B125 YF SBC 58 5403/08/2012 112 26367

369 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001012 DEORE APARNA ROHIDAS 13812/01/1989 B126 NF OBC 56 5603/06/2013 112 26373

363 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003231 RATHOD MANISHA PUNDLIKRAO 13822/04/1986 B127 YF DT(A) 58 5928/06/2013 117 2195

101 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003167 AUTI GAURI GHANSHYAM 13827/09/1990 B128 YF OBC 58 5526/06/2015 113 25180

166 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001259 DHORE PAWAN RAMBHAU 13807/07/1989 B129 YM OBC 58 5926/11/2018 117 21102

94 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003336 SONAWANE KANCHAN 
BABASAHEB

13815/08/1985130 NF SC 56 54 110 2869

67 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU002472 UPHADE VANDANA 
PRABHAKARRAO

13802/10/1986131 NF Open 62 55 117 2189

77 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001433 LATURIYA SHUBHAM GOVIND 13824/02/1995132 NM Open 57 57 114 2449

57 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001188 JADHAV RUSHIKESH RAMDAS 13809/04/1995133 NM Open 56 57 113 25422

431 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001179 KANE YASH SUDHIR 13802/11/1995134 NM Open 59 53 112 26287

299 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002110 KALASKAR SHYAM SHRINIVAS 13715/05/1986 B135 YM OBC 55 5314/08/2010 108 29133

123 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001086 KULKARNI AKSHAY RAMESHRAO 13709/01/1989 B136 NM Open 52 5912/05/2016 111 26267

259 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001179 JADHAV ARJUN BHAUSAHEB 13716/09/1989 B137 YM SEBC 53 5705/07/2016 110 27248

248 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001066 GAIKWAD DEVENDRA VILAS 13709/09/1990 B138 YM SEBC 59 5309/08/2017 112 25159

157 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001214 OTARI NAMRATA ASHOK 13722/04/1995139 YF NT(B) 54 57 111 26326

320 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003353 MULANI SAHIL SALIM 13706/06/1996140 YM OBC 46 64 110 2727

19 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU002249 MALI MEGHA SHANKARRAO 13625/11/1986 B141 NF OBC 51 6125/01/2012 112 24138

148 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001161 SHINDE KAMINI BABASO 13615/09/1986 B142 YF SEBC 53 5609/02/2013 109 27153

163 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001113 BIRADAR AMOL BALAJI 13601/02/1988 B143 NM Open 52 6403/07/2013 116 20114

112 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003288 RAHUL BHIKAN SURYAWANSHI 13601/03/1984 B144 NM SC 57 5720/05/2014 114 22302

314 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001215 BIRADAR GULFARAZ MAQSOOD 13615/09/1989 B145 NF Open 54 5716/07/2014 111 25191

185 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002474 PATIL ARTEE ASHOK 13615/07/1985 B146 NF Open 52 6203/08/2015 114 2258

48 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002133 LENDAVE SWAPNALI BALASO 13601/05/1991 B147 NF Open 51 6429/08/2016 115 2159

47 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001345 WAGHMARE DAYANAND MARUTI 13627/12/1980148 NM SC 55 59 114 2214

2 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002362 MORE SANDIP BHASKARRAO 13617/01/1985149 YM OBC 45 65 110 26230

236 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001113 yadav amita umashankar 13628/03/1985150 YF Open 55 59 114 22311

305 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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MB001395 PATEL KRUNAL JAGDISH 13625/04/1985151 YM OBC 57 58 115 21228

238 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003101 KHAN HUSNA KHATOON RUSTAM 
KHAN

13611/06/1985152 NF Open 51 60 111 2516

30 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002235 PATIL KALYANI RAJARAM 13603/05/1989153 NF Open 57 56 113 23137

149 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002246 PARIHAR SHWETA SHIVPRASAD 13617/04/1995154 YF OBC 56 58 114 22284

272 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001321 Wagh Ashwini Kundlik 13518/10/1987 B155 NF Open 54 5903/07/2013 113 2297

99 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003334 SYED QAYEMODDIN 
RAHIMODDIN

13515/02/1986 B156 NM Open 50 5220/05/2014 102 33243

253 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002456 jondhale amrapali baburao 13514/03/1985 B157 NF SC 56 5716/07/2014 113 2294

102 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001050 Pathan Hanan Yusuf 13515/09/1990 B158 NM Open 52 5626/06/2015 108 27167

179 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002189 JADHAV SNEHAL SHANKAR 13502/09/1991 B159 YF OBC 47 6630/07/2016 113 22332

344 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION - SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY

AU002146 SAKHARE MANISHA BALAJI 13501/04/1992 B160 YF OBC 52 6330/06/2018 115 20128

128 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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MB001110 JADHAV RAMAKANT GAJENDRA 13518/10/1982161 YM SEBC 51 62 113 22297

289 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001047 MATE ASHLESHA SOUDAGAR 13510/03/1989162 NF Open 51 60 111 24132

124 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001123 GURNULE GANESH DATTA 13512/04/1990163 YM OBC 55 52 107 28310

306 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002208 MHATARMARE SUKRUT SANJAY 13511/07/1992164 YM OBC 54 55 109 26190

186 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION - SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY

AU001081 GORE AVINASH DASHARATH 13523/09/1992165 YM OBC 52 60 112 23232

234 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001483 JANGAM RAGINI KRISHNA 13420/06/1986 A166 YF OBC 55 5707/08/2018 112 22274

282 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003346 SALUNKHE SHEETAL SHIVAJI 13404/08/1985 B167 NF Open 53 5930/06/2012 112 22142

144 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001047 KULKARNI SMRUTI SATISH 13405/07/1985 B168 NF Open 55 5508/07/2013 110 24211

225 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003087 KAMBLE PRATIBHA MAROTI 13431/05/1988 B169 NF SC 54 5805/03/2015 112 22149

137 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

NG001048 UPADHYAY DEEPIKA SANJAY 13404/12/1989 B170 NF Open 57 5301/10/2016 110 24107

119 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU002184 KAJALE PRIYANKA 
MACHCHINDRA

13403/07/1991 B171 YF OBC 52 5613/06/2017 108 26263

263 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001361 SHELAR PRAJAKTA GAJANAN 13416/08/1993 B172 YF Open 59 5015/06/2017 109 2542

34 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002049 BANKAR AARTI KRISHNA 13402/07/1994 B173 YF OBC 55 5010/08/2018 105 29147

139 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002359 CHAVAN POURNIMA VIJAY 13413/03/1991 B174 YF Open 53 5805/09/2018 111 2330

16 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002480 KAYASTHA MANGESH RAMANLAL 13405/07/1974175 NM Open 51 51 102 32314

302 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002257 RAUT APARNA BALASAHEB 13416/03/1982176 YF OBC 55 55 110 24100

96 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002309 PATIL MAHENDRA BHAGWAN 13424/05/1985177 YM OBC 57 52 109 2525

21 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002475 GAIKWAD MOHINEE JANU 13409/06/1985178 NF SC 51 63 114 20358

348 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001372 MANE RAMCHANDRA DATTATRYA 13401/05/1986179 NM Open 56 51 107 27163

153 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001106 Deore Dhananjay Shivaji 13402/09/1986180 YM OBC 51 53 104 30199

207 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU003161 GHODKE SHWETA SUBHASH 13421/05/1987181 YF OBC 53 56 109 25119

107 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002045 KHATAWKAR JYOTI BABURAO 13402/06/1988182 YF OBC 56 51 107 2723

23 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002262 GAJBHIYE YOGESH HARIDASJI 13424/08/1988183 NM SC 54 56 110 2446

60 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002100 SABDE PRATIK BALASAHEB 13401/01/1989184 NM OBC 59 51 110 24225

211 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001008 DHUMAL PRIYANKA SANJAY 13416/04/1995185 YF Open 51 62 113 2157

49 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

MB001283 RAVIRAJ SARJERAO 
DHANAWADE

13429/09/1995186 NM SEBC 57 55 112 2267

69 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION - SUBJECT TO FURTHER SCRUTINY ABOUT ELIGIBILITY

AU001116 YELDI SUNIL LAXMIPATI 13308/07/1988 B187 YM SBC 51 5811/05/2016 109 24282

274 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU001084 UTANE NARESH JANRAO 13305/02/1984 B188 YM OBC 51 5917/11/2016 110 23424

429 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU002336 LEENA POPAT JADHAV 13309/05/1984 B189 NF Open 51 5713/06/2017 108 25389

377 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

AU003215 PATIL SUKANYA RAJENDRA 13327/07/1992 B190 YF OBC 56 5313/06/2017 109 24160

156 ELIGIBLE FOR RECOMMENDATION

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU001072 KAMBLE SIDDHARTH RAJENDRA 13326/03/1994 B191 NM SC 51 5803/07/2018 109 24145

141

AU003368 KARE MAHADEO DNYANDEO 13307/05/1980 C192 YM NT(C) 54 5526/06/2004 109 248

8

AU002322 PAKADE RADHARAMAN RAMDAS 13318/02/1985 C193 YM OBC 49 5931/05/2018 108 25233

233

AU001224 Gore Ganesh Vasant 13312/01/1982194 YM OBC 57 53 110 23381

385

AU003223 PATIL YOGESHWAR KARBHARI 13318/11/1982195 YM OBC 56 57 113 20394

402

AU002092 PAWAR MOHINI RAMCHANDRA 13330/04/1983196 YF OBC 57 52 109 24221

215

AU003332 PATIL NUTAN JAGATRAO 13301/06/1984197 YF OBC 54 56 110 23222

214

MB001226 PANKAJ SUBHASH CHANDRA 
PANDEY

13304/11/1985198 NM Open 54 53 107 26328

318

MB001336 MASURKAR NILESH ULHAS 13323/04/1986199 NM Open 54 57 111 22383

383

AU002335 MANE SACHIN YASHAWANT 13324/10/1986200 NM Open 50 62 112 21344

332

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU003041 INGAVALE YASHWANT 
DADASAHEB

13325/11/1986201 NM Open 51 59 110 23141

145

NG001128 MASRAM LIKHIT KASHINATH 13321/03/1988202 NM ST 57 56 113 20210

196

AU001230 SAWANT MANISHA ARJUN 13322/04/1988203 YF Open 53 55 108 25249

247

MB001035 BAGWAN HEENA SALIM 13315/10/1989204 YF OBC 49 59 108 25219

217

AU002364 JADHAV POOJADEVI PRAKSH 13329/07/1990205 YF Open 59 53 112 21269

257

AU001153 MAHAJAN SHASHIKANT RAMDAS 13306/12/1994206 YM OBC 51 54 105 28158

158

AU002214 SHINDE TANUJA SHIVAJIRAO 13307/02/1996207 YF OBC 56 52 108 25320

326

AU002312 THAKUR PAYAL ASHOKSING 13307/04/1996208 NF ST 55 56 111 22400

396

AU001270 BANKAR PRAVIN SHAMRAO 13231/07/1986 B209 YM OBC 55 5628/06/2012 111 21308

308

AU002268 LIMBALE ANAGHA 
SHARANKUMAR

13230/09/1987 B210 NF SC 53 5506/06/2014 108 2435

41

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU003062 AHIWALE NAMRATA SHIVAJI 13228/01/1988 B211 NF SC 62 4806/06/2014 110 22155

161

AU003301 SHAIKH AASIYA YUSUF 13214/07/1993 B212 NF Open 50 5613/06/2017 106 26189

187

AU003036 DALAL APURVA ARUN 13203/06/1992 B213 YF OBC 54 5211/09/2017 106 26130

126

MB001485 DONGRE SUMEDH MILIND 13229/09/1993 B214 NM SC 50 5610/08/2018 106 26169

177

AU003238 KOKATE SACHIN SUDAM 13224/06/1981215 YM SEBC 57 55 112 20193

183

AU001104 gavhane rameshwar uddhavrao 13208/04/1985216 NM Open 54 54 108 24112

114

AU002234 mahadik sagar suresh 13212/05/1985217 NM Open 56 55 111 21106

120

MB001196 AHIWALE VAIBHAV BHARAT 13210/09/1985218 NM SC 58 48 106 26203

203

MB001379 Jadhav Varun Shrikrishna 13201/10/1985219 NM Open 51 56 107 25144

142

MB001398 JAGTAP APURVA ARUNKUMAR 13207/06/1989220 YF Open 52 52 104 2860

46

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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NG001301 MANDWE SAURABH 
BALKRUSHNA

13209/08/1991221 YM OBC 55 50 105 27322

324

MB001020 MHASE JAYESH SAMBHAJI 13219/06/1993222 NM Open 52 55 107 25280

276

NG001250 KHURANA AKASHKUMAR 
CHARANDAS

13101/01/1981 B223 YM OBC 52 5305/07/2008 105 26156

160

AU002160 GAIKWAD UMATAI MANOHAR 13108/09/1983 B224 NF SC 51 5728/06/2010 108 23292

294

AU002043 PAIKRAO PRADNYA MADHUKAR 13114/04/1983 B225 NF SC 45 6614/08/2010 111 20300

286

MB001095 Parmar Bharati Giridhari 13114/02/1980 B226 NF SC 55 5530/06/2012 110 21303

313

AU002206 KACHAVE PRASHANT 
SHRIMANTRAO

13127/12/1986 B227 YM DT(A) 58 4604/01/2013 104 27315

301

AU001259 MHASKE PALLAVI LAXMANRAO 13125/11/1986 B228 NF Open 52 5308/05/2013 105 26242

254

MB001118 Nimble Atul Shankar 13104/09/1987 B229 NM Open 53 5609/07/2014 109 22192

184

AU001163 YADAV DUSHANT TUKARAM 13112/11/1985 B230 NM Open 51 5626/06/2015 107 24161

155

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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MB001329 SALVI SNEHAL VASANT 13118/04/1988 B231 NF Open 55 5523/05/2018 110 21216

220

NG001191 SONDAWALE RAVINDRA 
GOVINDA

13115/11/1982232 NM SC 48 56 104 27259

267

NG001086 TAYADE RAJESH MANIKRAO 13113/04/1984233 NM SC 50 55 105 26258

268

AU001262 CHAVAN SHYAMA SHARAD 13101/06/1984234 NF Open 55 56 111 20139

147

AU001272 JAGTAP TUSHAR BHAGWAN 13128/09/1984235 YM OBC 53 58 111 20187

189

AU002270 PAWAR RAHUL SAKHARAM 13115/04/1985236 NM NT(B) 51 55 106 25427

426

AU003080 LAXMI RAJENDRA THAKUR 13113/11/1985237 YF Open 56 55 111 20235

231

AU001198 KULKARNI ABOLI BHASKAR 13111/01/1986238 NF Open 50 60 110 21345

331

MB001155 MHASKE KIRAN VASANT 13116/09/1986239 NM Open 52 53 105 26151

165

AU002203 MHATRE INDIRA RANGAPPA 13122/06/1989240 NF SC 58 52 110 21250

246

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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MB001252 RAUT VARSHARANI 
CHANDRAKANT

13119/11/1989241 YF OBC 57 53 110 21412

414

NG001286 KOSE SAMIDHA BHIMRAO 13112/03/1990242 NF SC 51 53 104 2751

55

NG001300 EUTHIKA MORGODE 13126/05/1994243 NF Open 50 54 104 2740

36

NG001040 ADITYA AJAY CHAVAN 13115/10/1995244 NM Open 52 56 108 23340

336

AU002061 GAVHALE SANDIP SANJAY 13024/05/1988 B245 NM SC 50 5213/06/2015 102 2815

1

AU003100 DESHMUKH SUDHIR SHANKAR 13006/05/1985 B246 NM Open 59 5012/05/2017 109 21299

287

AU003272 SHELKE ASHOK BHIMRAO 13030/05/1982 C247 NM SC 53 5215/06/2006 105 25257

269

AU002118 PATIL PRADEEP DINKARRAO 13013/07/1985248 NM Open 53 53 106 24183

193

AU001186 SURYAWANSHI RAMESHWAR 
KESHAVRAO

13030/12/1985249 YM SEBC 57 52 109 2155

51

NG001010 LAHOTI SAGAR RADHESHYAM 13009/03/1987250 NM Open 58 51 109 21231

235

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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MB001002 ABHANG SWAPNIL VINAYAK 13003/08/1989251 NM OBC 51 53 104 2681

85

MB001428 SAPKALE PRIYANKA ASHOK 13007/08/1989252 NF ST 51 56 107 23346

360

AU001279 HAKKE SWARANJALI SUDHAKAR 13018/04/1991253 YF NT(C) 52 56 108 22359

347

AU002344 PANCHAL DHANASHREE ANIL 13015/12/1993254 YF OBC 58 51 109 2185

81

MB001013 PAYGUDE PUJA RAJENDRA 13013/12/1994255 YF SEBC 54 50 104 26255

241

AU001175 KAMBLE SANJEEVANI SUNIL 13016/03/1996256 NF SC 54 55 109 21140

146

AU003014 JAGTAP NEELAM BHASKAR 12925/10/1989 B257 NF SC 52 5709/08/2017 109 20265

261

MB001342 HERWADE UJWALA RAGHUNATH 12901/06/1980258 YF SEBC 55 53 108 21351

355

NG001218 VARSHANI FARHAD AB.GAFFAR 12905/07/1984259 YM OBC 53 51 104 25396

400

AU002389 GAWAI CHANDRASHEKHAR 
ASHOKRAO

12902/08/1987260 NM SC 51 58 109 20148

138

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU002195 NALAWADE AMOL BAPU 12916/11/1988261 YM SEBC 55 54 109 20428

425

NG001024 DANDI PINKY VILAS 12928/12/1990262 NF SC 51 55 106 23278

278

MB001143 KAMBALE MONIKA KASHINATH 12917/01/1991263 NF SC 50 56 106 23387

379

AU001309 LAXMIKANT SUDHAKAR 
CHOUDHARI

12923/01/1991264 YM OBC 52 51 103 26212

224

MB001092 Ballal Rahul Ramesh 12815/02/1984 B265 NM Open 52 5503/07/2013 107 21206

200

MB001276 KUMBHAR KRANTI SURESH 12819/04/1987 B266 YF OBC 56 5003/07/2013 106 22298

288

AU002424 JAGTAP MOTILAL JIBHAU 12830/07/1980 B267 YM OBC 50 5808/07/2013 108 20430

423

AU003358 AHIRE MANISHA RAGHUNATH 12808/09/1980 B268 NF SC 52 5631/07/2013 108 20295

291

AU003067 DEDE ARVIND NAVANATH 12802/07/1991 B269 NM SC 52 5214/06/2016 104 24365

371

AU002211 Salunkhe Ramesh Vishvnath 12804/06/1982270 YM NT(B) 53 55 108 20256

270

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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MB001150 Kadam Pramila Vasant 12820/05/1983271 NF SC 46 57 103 25305

311

MB001292 KHANOLKAR YATISH RATNAKAR 12811/08/1985272 NM OBC 50 56 106 22375

361

AU002112 ZENDE BHALCHANDRA 
RAOSAHEB

12824/10/1986273 NM Open 52 50 102 265

11

AU003243 CHANDEL RAJANI ASHOKSINGH 12820/11/1987274 NF Open 54 52 106 22366

370

AU001244 PAWAR SACHIN BALU 12809/11/1991275 YM DT(A) 51 57 108 20254

242

AU003125 KAREKAR LAXMI CHANDRAKANT 12812/09/1994276 YF OBC 53 50 103 25126

130

NG001261 BHOYAR MADHAVI VILAS 12805/06/1995277 YF OBC 51 56 107 21406

420

AU003025 LAHARE SMITA SATISH 12829/11/1995278 YF SEBC 53 45 98 3044

32

AU001151 Munde Satish Anandrao 12702/06/1982 A279 YM NT(D) 55 5222/10/2018 107 20393

403

AU003045 PATIL SAGAR SATISHRAO 12724/11/1986 B280 NM Open 56 5009/07/2012 106 21339

337

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU001037 DEORE KUNAL BHASKAR 12707/03/1990 B281 YM OBC 52 5106/06/2014 103 2491

105

NG001259 BANODE MONIKA DILIP 12703/11/1991 B282 YF OBC 51 5614/09/2015 107 20270

256

AU002426 MANDE VISHAL PANDURANG 12714/02/1989 B283 NM SC 51 5611/07/2016 107 20186

190

MB001357 Patil Sanjivani Ashok 12710/06/1989 B284 YF Open 51 5221/09/2017 103 24304

312

AU002131 MAGARE PRIYANKA SHRIRANG 12724/09/1993 B285 NF SC 48 5120/06/2018 99 28325

321

AU002399 SALUNKHE MAHADEV DINKAR 12728/06/1982286 YM SEBC 50 57 107 20194

182

MB001166 PATIL LALITKUMAR DHUDKU 12701/01/1985287 YM OBC 51 50 101 267

9

MB001093 MONDAL PRATHAMESH 
SUMANTO

12723/04/1994288 NM Open 52 51 103 24337

339

AU003298 PATIL PRAVIN YASHWANT 12701/12/1994289 NM Open 50 56 106 21121

135

AU002448 salvi sangita sudhakar 12616/05/1985 B290 NF SC 51 5513/07/2010 106 20342

334

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU001054 BHUYARE RANJEET 
RAMCHANDRA

12619/02/1980 B291 NM SC 52 5118/02/2011 103 23195

181

AU002479 KAWADE SADANAND 
BHAGWATRAO

12601/06/1980 B292 NM Open 54 5210/06/2012 106 2088

78

AU003149 BHANDARI VIPUL RATILAL 12604/06/1989 B293 NM Open 51 5303/07/2013 104 22377

389

NG001063 THAKARE JAYSHRI HARIBHAU 12624/03/1987 B294 YF OBC 48 5222/08/2013 100 26162

154

MB001206 PISE BHAGYASHRI SATTYAWAN 12607/08/1989 B295 NF SC 55 4926/06/2015 104 22290

296

AU002183 MAHESH TATYARAO RAUTRAY 12616/09/1985 B296 YM SEBC 50 5430/06/2016 104 22111

115

AU003003 PHARANDE SANDIP DATTATRAYA 12618/09/1993 B297 YM OBC 52 5303/07/2018 105 21143

143

AU001087 PATIL NARESH DONGAR 12603/06/1985 C298 YM OBC 54 5024/06/2008 104 22168

178

NG001224 GALANDE DEVENDRA RATNAKAR 12617/02/1988 C299 NM Open 52 5424/08/2010 106 20353

353

AU001150 AHER RAKSHITKUMAR 
SHIVAJIRAO

12627/04/1986300 NM Open 51 50 101 25415

411

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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MB001195 DHONGADE SACHIN ANNA 12605/07/1988301 NM SC 48 58 106 20398

398

NG001133 GUPTA AKSHAY RAJESH 12602/06/1994302 NM Open 52 54 106 20378

388

AU001110 DESAI VAISHNAVI SUBHASH 12627/11/1994303 NF Open 51 53 104 22122

134

AU003172 DHANURKAR KRANTI 
SUBHASHRAO

12501/06/1982 B304 YF SEBC 51 5205/08/2008 103 2296

100

NG001317 WAGHMARE VAISHALI VASANT 12508/10/1986 B305 NF SC 46 5329/09/2011 99 26209

197

AU003044 PATIL KAVITA GULABRAO 12507/07/1986 B306 NF Open 55 5010/06/2012 105 2073

63

AU003347 SHELAWANE SANDIP MOHAN 12527/07/1989 B307 YM SEBC 49 5026/06/2015 99 26261

265

NG001157 FULEY VASUNDHARA 
ANILKUMAR

12502/09/1994 B308 NF SC 51 4616/08/2018 97 282

14

NG001080 DHOBALE DATAA GOVINDA 12528/06/1980309 YM OBC 57 45 102 23296

290

NG001147 BARSINGE SATISH SUDHAKAR 12514/12/1980310 NM SC 50 55 105 20291

295

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU001218 MURUMBEKAR DIPAK ASHOK 12525/01/1982311 NM SC 50 53 103 2232

44

NG001141 DESHMUKH POONAM RAJKUMAR 12525/08/1987312 YF OBC 45 55 100 259

7

AU002148 JAISWAL SWATI SHIVDAYAL 12522/02/1990313 YF OBC 51 52 103 22426

427

AU003017 DOLTODE SNEHA DILIP 12510/10/1990314 YF NT(C) 52 52 104 2113

3

AU003300 DAKUWA BHAGYALAXMI 
ARAKHIT

12528/06/1991315 NF Open 51 51 102 23390

376

NG001202 CHARDE JAYASHRI KISHOR 12519/02/1993316 YF OBC 53 50 103 22321

325

AU003235 SHEGOKAR PRACHI DEORAO 12512/04/1994317 NF SC 54 51 105 2074

62

MB001322 KAMBLE DATTATRAYA RAJENDRA 12401/07/1980 C318 NM SC 50 5322/06/2003 103 21188

188

AU001089 MEER AFSAR ALI MEER SAFDAR 
ALI

12425/05/1981319 NM Open 51 50 101 23101

95

AU002090 ARAGE TEJESH SHANTINATH 12411/01/1982320 YM OBC 51 52 103 21364

372

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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MB001089 PAWAR MAHESH SHINELAGA 12401/06/1991321 YM NT(B) 50 52 102 22245

251

MB001306 IRLE RAVI SHIVAJIRAO 12302/07/1987 B322 NM Open 51 5130/07/2014 102 2198

98

NG001257 DONGARE PRITI NAGORAO 12327/06/1988 B323 NF SC 50 5125/08/2014 101 22217

219

AU001079 Joshi Ganesh Uttamrao 12317/03/1978324 NM Open 52 51 103 20370

366

MB001282 CHAUDHARI MAYA ISHWARLAL 12305/03/1983325 YF OBC 54 48 102 21200

206

MB001058 SHEWALE SEETA POPAT 12301/07/1985326 YF SEBC 51 52 103 20419

407

AU002310 Mane Shivaji Kalyan 12308/09/1986327 YM SEBC 52 48 100 2348

58

AU001059 BARDE SUDHIR ASHOK 12305/05/1994328 NM SC 51 52 103 20374

362

NG001232 WASHIMKAR DNYANESHWAR 
VASUDEO

12330/07/1994329 YM OBC 46 55 101 22379

387

NG001142 HULKE TRITESH TEJRAO 12304/11/1994330 YM OBC 45 52 97 26177

169

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU003208 KAILASH VITTHALRAO 
VERULKAR

12215/04/1983 B331 YM OBC 51 4604/01/2016 97 25402

394

AU002436 salunkhe sachin sambhaji 12221/06/1985332 YM SEBC 52 50 102 20208

198

MB001099 INGAWALE TRUPTI 
DASHARATHRAO

12205/08/1985333 NF SC 48 51 99 23136

150

MB001049 BHOIR VISHAL VASUDEV 12203/02/1993334 YM OBC 55 45 100 22178

168

AU003121 BHOSALE SANTOSH BABURAO 12115/05/1984 B335 YM SEBC 52 4612/07/2008 98 23416

410

AU002463 SAHARKAR SUSHIL SURESHAPPA 12106/09/1982336 YM OBC 50 47 97 24392

404

AU002266 DHAKAD SUVIDHA VISHNU 12105/05/1991337 YF OBC 52 48 100 21355

351

AU002314 TANGADE KAVITA PRUTHVIRAJ 12106/07/1992338 YF SEBC 51 50 101 20380

386

AU003192 CHAUDHARI MADHURI ASHOK 12119/01/1995339 YF OBC 46 53 99 22236

230

AU003258 Shirphule Dipali Subhashrao 12022/05/1986 B340 YF NT(B) 45 5109/07/2012 96 2412

4

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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AU001171 VAHIVAL ANITA JANARDHAN 12001/05/1986 B341 NF SC 55 4503/06/2013 100 20272

284

NG001014 Borkar Rahul Waman 12030/10/1980342 NM SC 47 52 99 21154

162

NG001238 BORKAR JAYESH MOTIRAM 11910/06/1982343 YM OBC 47 50 97 22338

338

AU001202 KANISHKA ANIL UBALE 11804/07/1988344 NM SC 47 50 97 21104

92

MB001213 KAMBLE RAKESH ASHOK 11706/08/1986 B345 NM SC 51 4602/01/2014 97 20319

327

NG001093 TELANG ANUJA ANIL 11731/10/1992346 NF SC 45 50 95 22275

281

AU002328 KUMBHAR VINAYAK POPAT 11724/12/1994347 YM OBC 46 50 96 21109

117

AU002427 MAKANDAR JUBER SHABBIR 11714/03/1996348 YM OBC 45 52 97 2076

90

MB001337 TRIBHUWAN ROMA LAXMAN 11614/10/1983 C349 NF SC 46 4822/09/2011 94 22253

243

MB001194 Aundhekar Surendra Vithalrao 11411/04/1984350 NM SC 45 46 91 23288

298

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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NG001212 TOTEWAR SARIKA MURLIDHAR 11226/09/1982 B351 YF NT(B) 45 4605/07/2008 91 21174

172

* A = Ph.D.    B = L.L.M.    C = PG - Other than L.L.M.
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181 devsarkar jayshankar govindrao1

193 MHASKE RUTUJA SANJAY2

194 SAYYAD JUNED SAYYAD SAJID ALI3

1931 PAWANSING KUNDANSING RAJPUT4

1936 Mate Anil Kashinath5

1939 Gavali Balaji Uttam6

1752 LAKESHRI SANKET VILAS7

1853 NALWADE DEVIDAS LAXMAN8

1954 SONAWANE KRANTI DEVIDAS9

1962 KHADE RUPALI KAILAS10

1975 CHANDORE MRUNAL SHALIGRAM11

1986 Pawase Pallavi Somnath12

1987 PANCHAL LAKHAN RAOSAHEB13

1892 SHAIKH ASIMAHAMAD A. BASIT14

1793 MUSTAPURE GAJANAN NAGNATH15

19108 GIRI KAILAS MACCHINDRA16

19115 TAYADE SANDEEP PRALHAD17

18116 GADHE RAVINDRA SUBHASH18

18150 DESHPANDE SNEHA PRADEEP19

19164 PATIL VIJAYSHRI MADHAVRAO20

19166 PATIL VARSHARANI VIJAY21

19173 PUROHIT AMBIKA JUGALKISHOR22

19179 GANJARE NEETA SURESH23

18182 RAJADNYE SHWETA JAYWANTRAO24

17184 MAGAR RAMRAJE PANDHARINATH25

19213 NANDA TINA SATISH26

19215 PACHPOR ABHILASHA DIGAMBARRAO27

17218 NIKURE RAHUL MADHUKAR28

17223 BAMANE RAJU LAHYAPPA29

18224 BUDHODKAR BHIMRAO SURYAKANT30

18226 DESHMUKH ABHIJEET ASHOKRAO31

18227 PATIL SANMIT SUNIL32

17229 PATIL UDDHAV VASANT33

18234 RAHUL NARAYANRAO WATHODKAR34

18237 PENDE SMITA JAGANNATH35

18238 SHEVADE SACHIN ASHOK36

18239 RANANAVARE RAHUL ANIL37

19241 KAMBLE SAGAR JAGANNATH38

19266 WAGH BHAGYASHREE SHASHIKANT39

18271 KESHARWANI BABITA RAM KHILAVAN40
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18276 MRUNALINI BABANRAO NIBRAD41

18283 KATKADE KIRTI SHIVAJI42

18285 SHAIKH JASMEEN MOHAMED HANIF43

18286 MANDE MANGALMURTI KISHANRAO44

18294 KUNJIR KIRAN GOKUL45

19309 JOUNJAT SAPANA TUKARAM46

19316 THAKARE JAYA SURESH47

19317 MULE KISHOR ADINATH48

18334 JADHAV VISHAL ANKUSH49

19335 RATAN TARANJYOT SINGH HARVINDER SINGH50

17341 CHAVAN HRIDAYNATH TATU51

18343 Badgujar Nilesh Subhash52

18347 Gaikwad Praful Mahadeorao53

18348 SONAWANE MANISHA KHANDERAO54

17349 KOSHTI ABHAYA SUNIL55

18350 SADOLIKAR RAHUL PANDITRAO56

18352 WAGH ARUN SUDHAKAR57

18360 MAKANDAR VAHIDA ASLAM58

19369 GOPNARAYAN JAYASHRI BUDDHAPRAKASH59

19376 AHIWALE SHEETAL KIRAN60

18382 DESHMUKH ATUL PANDURANGRAO61

18385 THOPTE SINDHU MURLIDHAR62

19397 ASAWA TRUPTI NANDAKISHOR63

18399 PATIL KISHOR DNYANESHWAR64

18401 GITESH BABANRAO SURSHE65

18403 SAYYED MAHEFOOZ ALI ATHAR ALI66

19404 ADHAV NEHA ANIL67

18405 BAIG HASIM MOHAMMAD68

19407 MORE KRANTI RAMESH69

18409 NIKAM PALLAVI DATTATRAY70

18414 ZANZANE SEEMA BALASO71

18417 SHINDE SUDARSHAN SUBHASH72

19418 SALUNKHE POOJA DILIP73

19420 TADVIPATHAN AMJADKHA AYUBKHA74

19423 KAPADNIS SUJIT VISHNU75

18425 TIKHE YOJANA KAILAS76

19429 SHILWANT BAPU PRAKASH77

19431 DEV RAGHAVENDRA NARHARRAO78

18432 Dhanwat Vijay Rangnath79


